
Company Response 
Form

Acknowledged 
Addendum 1 Extended Price Lead Time Comments

1

Bear Iron Works, Ltd Yes Yes $11,888.00

Sample set 1st of or after 
award. 1st 50 sets within 7 

days and the remainder within 
17 days. 

Prompt Payment Discount: 1% of net dollar amount 
if invoice is paid within 14 days after receipt of the 
invoice. Discount: $118.88. New Extended Amount: 
$11,769.12

2

Justified Performance LLC Yes Yes $24,000.00 4-6 weeks

3 Kois Brothers Equipment 
Company Yes No $23,200.00 20-60 business days

4
JGW Machine Limited dba Paris 
Site Furnishings and Outdoor 
Fitness

Yes Yes $20,530.00 8 weeks ARO

Prompt Payment Discount: 2% of net dollar amount 
if invoice is paid within 10 days after receipt of the 
invoice. Discount: $410.60. New Extended Amount: 
$20,119.40

5

6

7

8

9

10

Dumpster Fork Pockets 
RFQ-5658-25-KN
4/28/2025
2:00 PM
Kassy Nelson

Commerce City, CO

Princeton, Ontario

Location

Grand Junction, CO

Rocklin, CA

Solicitation Recap
SOLICITATION TITLE:
SOLICITATION NUMBER:
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