

Solicitation Recap					
SOLICITATION TITLE:	Dumpster Fork Pockets				
SOLICITATION NUMBER:	RFQ-5658-25-KN				
OPENING DATE:	4/28/2025				
OPENING TIME:	2:00 PM				
BUYER:	Kassy Nelson				

	Company	Location	Response Form	Acknowledged Addendum 1	Extended Price	Lead Time	Comments
	Bear Iron Works, Ltd	Grand Junction, CO	Yes	Yes	\$11,888.00	award. 1st 50 sets within 7 days and the remainder within	Prompt Payment Discount: 1% of net dollar amount if invoice is paid within 14 days after receipt of the invoice. Discount: \$118.88. New Extended Amount: \$11,769.12
2	Justified Performance LLC	Rocklin, CA	Yes	Yes	\$24,000.00	4-6 weeks	
3	Kois Brothers Equipment Company	Commerce City, CO	Yes	No	\$23,200.00	20-60 business days	
4	JGW Machine Limited dba Paris Site Furnishings and Outdoor Fitness	Princeton, Ontario	Yes	Yes	\$20,530.00		Prompt Payment Discount: 2% of net dollar amount if invoice is paid within 10 days after receipt of the invoice. Discount: \$410.60. New Extended Amount: \$20,119.40
5							
6							
7							
8							
9							
10							